Po	2000	116	70	3
----	------	-----	----	---

From: Yubiri Ansmendi
* My currently address is: 310 Troon Circle
Davenport, FL 33897
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



12/12/02--01046--006 **35.00

FILED 03 FEB - 7 AM IO: 29 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

2/7:107 DID Ros.



· ·

ż.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

December 17, 2002

Yubiri Arismendi 3040 Pinecone Dr.#13 103 (Pinewood Park) Kissimmeee, FL 34741

SUBJECT: ARISMENDI GROUP, INC. Ref. Number: P02000116703

We have received your document for ARISMENDI GROUP, INC. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

A transmittal letter was submitted along with a fee of \$35 but no officer/director resignation was received. Enclosed is a form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6901.

Susan Payne Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 402A00066342

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Group, Inc. (Name of Corporation) ismendi SUBJECT: 02000116703 DOCUMENT NUMBER:

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	YUBIRI ARISMendi		-
	(Name of Person)		2
	(Name of Firm/Company)		కి కి.
¥	3040 (Pinewood Park) Pinecone Dr#13-103y.A	:	· · - ·
	Kissimmee FL 34741 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call:	· - · ·	
	۸ ۸		

TUBIRI (Name of Person) 407 <u>3439898</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) at (

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399



FILED

03 FEB -7 AM 10: 29

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS**

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION

I, <u>Yubiri Ansmendi</u>, hereby resign as <u>Vice-President</u>. (Title) of <u>Ansmendi Group Inc</u> (Name of Corporation)

a corporation organized under the laws of the State of ______da

and affirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of the resignation.

Blausmendi (Signature of resigning officer/director)

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E044(9/98)